6. Vzpon na MaSun, Ba € pri KneZaku, nedelja 22.6.2008
Absolutna razvrstitev

Spol Abs. m. St. &t.  Priimek in ime Letnik Kategorija Drustvo/kraj/ekipa Cas Zaost.
Moski
1 65 Tekavec Gregor 1974 Master A KD Energija Velenje 00:25:03.50 00:00.00
2 68 Vincec Danijel 1980 Amater C KK lzvir Vipava 00:25:46.70 00:43.20
3 18 Grilj Jernej 1970 Master B KK lzvir Vipava 00:26:10.50 01:07.00
4 87 Sajn Gorazd 1977 Master A KK Postojna 00:26:20.40 01:16.90
5 46 Legat Tomaz 1971 Master B KK Zavrsniva 00:26:21.40 01:17.90
6 63 Porenta Primoz 1988 Amater B SD BAM.Bi 00:26:27.20 01:23.70
7 11 Belina Ale$ 1976 Master A SD Energija Domzale 00:26:32.30 01:28.80
8 74 Bauman Robert 1964 Master C KD Brda 00:26:45.50 01:42.00
9 10 PreSeren Jani 1976 Master A SD BVG Gulé BTS Company 00:26:47.80 01:44.30
10 55 Cesen Luka 1991 Amater A KK lzvir Vipava 00:27:06.40 02:02.90
11 106  Vovk Borut 1968 Master C SD BAM.Bi 00:27:06.70 02:03.20
12 83 Hiti Tadej 1993 Amater A KK Postojna 00:27:17.10 02:13.60
13 21 Cibej Bruno 1965 Master C KK lzvir Vipava 00:27:19.20 02:15.70
14 66 Strnad Simon 1967 Master C KD Brda 00:27:20.20 02:16.70
15 53 Krvina Andrej 1970 Master B SD Turbo M 00:27:21.20 02:17.70
16 161  Kovadci¢ Matjaz 1979 Amater C KK Soc¢a Kobarid 00:27:23.00 02:19.50
17 64 Sedej Igor 1964 Master C SD Energija Domzale 00:27:30.30 02:26.80
18 91 Zakelj AnZe 1987 Amater B SD BAM.BI 00:27:52.20 02:48.70
19 96 Kobal Tomaz 1969 MTB moski B llirska Bistrica 00:28:09.00 03:05.50
20 92 Lindi¢ Andrej 1976 Master A SD Energija Domzale 00:28:11.80 03:08.30
21 3 Jeretina Primoz 1969 Master B KD Menges 00:28:17.60 03:14.10
22 70 Vidic Oton 1968 Master C KK lzvir Vipava 00:28:21.40 03:17.90
23 50 Osojnik Borut 1970 Master B SD Turbo M 00:28:28.70 03:25.20
24 99 Slak Bostjan 1958 Master E KD Brda 00:28:38.10 03:34.60
25 23 Danevci¢ Marko 1966 Master C KD Brda 00:28:45.80 03:42.30
26 93 Vogrin¢i¢ Bojan 1963 Master D KK lzvir Vipava 00:28:46.30 03:42.80
27 90 Zakelj Lado 1965 Master C SD BAM.BI 00:28:46.80 03:43.30
28 60 Lunder Borut 1969 Master B KK lzvir Vipava 00:28:49.00 03:45.50
29 59 Cernaé Domen 1989 Amater A KK Postojna 00:28:50.20 03:46.70
30 15 Kepic Anton 1967 Master C KD Menges 00:28:50.70 03:47.20
31 52 Kozjek Anton 1956 Master E SD BAM.Bi 00:28:53.40 03:49.90
32 82 Sabec Igor 1972 Master B KK Postojna 00:28:58.50 03:55.00
33 12 Srnel Marjan 1959 Master D SD Turbo M 00:29:01.50 03:58.00
34 95 Car Ljubo 1955 Master E KK Rogla Konjice 00:29:03.30 03:59.80
35 75 Lipec Blaz 1982 Amater C KK Postojna 00:29:13.50 04:10.00
36 13 Hernaus Mitja 1968 Master C SD Turbo M 00:29:14.10 04:10.60
37 88 Otoni¢ar Domen 1974 Master A KK Postojna 00:29:15.00 04:11.50
38 134  Kukolj Tine 1986 MTB moski A KK Bike Ek Haloze 00:29:18.80 04:15.30
39 56 Lukan Gorazd 1976 MTB moski B KD Menges 00:29:21.30 04:17.80
40 76 Gregori Danijel 1976 Master A Running world Mercator 00:29:26.80 04:23.30
41 54 Cesen Branko 1963 Master D KK lzvir Vipava 00:29:40.10 04:36.60
42 137  Cufer Stanko 1957 Master E Dobravlje 00:29:41.90 04:38.40
43 119  Marolt Roman 1976 Master A Vrhnika 00:29:53.50 04:50.00
44 94 Obranovi¢ Marko 1981 Amater C KK lzvir Vipava 00:29:58.70 04:55.20
45 51 Berce Christian 1966 Master C SD Turbo M 00:29:59.30 04:55.80
46 30 Samokec Miran 1953 Master F KD Brda 00:30:05.60 05:02.10
a7 104  Macek Silvo 1973 Master B Logatec 00:30:14.20 05:10.70
48 151  Trbizan Bostjan 1976 Master A KK Castra Ajdovscina 00:30:15.10 05:11.60
49 25 Doles Tadej 1973 Master B KK Postojna 00:30:22.70 05:19.20
50 107  Vodopivec Luka 1987 Amater B MBH Hidria 00:30:33.00 05:29.50
51 109  Mistrafovi¢ llija 1951 Master F SD BAM.BI 00:30:34.80 05:31.30
52 153  Urbangi¢ Jernej 1983 Amater C KK Postojna 00:30:45.20 05:41.70
53 67 Francelj Andrej 1962 Master D SD Turbo M 00:30:52.20 05:48.70
54 136  Kaluza Ciril 1976 Master A Pivka 00:30:56.50 05:53.00
55 49 Lampe Bojan 1947 Master G SD Turbo M 00:30:58.30 05:54.80
56 45 Pristov Marjan 1948 Master G Zirovnica 00:31:01.70 05:58.20
57 143  Sokol Ivan 1968 Master C Ajdovscina 00:31:04.10 06:00.60
58 16 Cesnik Bostjan 1975 Master A KK Postojna 00:31:05.40 06:01.90
59 14 Reven Dare 1957 Master E SD BAM.BI 00:31:25.60 06:22.10
60 71 Gerzelj Aljosa 1986 Amater B KK Postojna 00:31:30.00 06:26.50
61 36 Rozi¢ Darko 1961 Master D KD Brda 00:31:31.00 06:27.50
62 165  Brecelj Matej 1980 MTB moski A Ajdovscina 00:31:32.60 06:29.10
63 39 Rako$ Drago 1956 Master E SD Turbo M 00:31:33.00 06:29.50
64 115  Zajc Franci 1945 Master G KK Hrast Dob 00:31:38.90 06:35.40
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17
84
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19
122
167
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44
20
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42
26
152
156
62
116
147
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78
79
101
34

149
72
41
27
111
35
80
157
140
139
144
112
97
81
131

117
29
113

Li¢an Marko
KosSir Hinko
Kond¢ina Rafael
Gabrovsek Zan
Stibilj Jurij
Tratnik Andrej
Cuden Marjan
Oblak Marko
MikuZ Robi
Strancar Joze
Druzina Darko
Bole Danilo
Kotnik Herbert
Boben Ales
Poje DuSan
Rejec Marko
Kete Marko
Cernigoj Damjan
Bratina Marjan
Skodi& Janez
Lemut Uro$
Premrov Zorko
Mozeti¢ Sergej
Cermelj Bernard
Brancelj Franci
PozZenel Joze
Tavcar lvan
Miklav¢i¢ Mitja
Saksida Marko
Ajanovi¢ Jasmin
Otonic¢ar Janez
Sabec Marjan
Bratuz Marko
Mikuz Franc
Bobek Marjan
Hafner Joze
SuSa Damjan
Korent Marjan
Cepirlo Klavdiy
Blazi¢ Joze
PiSot Milos
Franjkovi¢ Mitja
Skodi¢ Franci
Trkman Andrej

AndrejasSi¢ Gordan

Cempre Luka
Lulik Ales
Bricelj AljoSa
Bajc Marijan
Smrdelj Albin
Hvala Ivan
PreSeren Janez
Abram Marko
Lipec Luka
Mikulin Zvezdan
Plahuta Milovan
Bagurina lvica
Copi Miran
Sinkovi¢ Franko
Skrlj Matej
Bizjak Bostjan
Komac Oskar
Cesnik Tomaz
Karkovi¢ Luka
Zobec Danjel
Zadenj Darjo
MarinSek Peter
Kriznar Adolf

Andrejasi¢ Branko

KoSir Matej
Kobal Jurij

1988
1958
1945
1986
1963
1980
1957
1966
1976
1947
1958
1983
1943
1962
1989
1937
1979
1977
1959
1967
1979
1961
1982
1977
1955
1980
1956
1968
1947
1961
1948
1978
1973
1943
1953
1940
1974
1959
1962
1954
1958
1977
1973
1952
1963
1989
1965
1994
1951
1954
1941
1950
1970
1982
1950
1951
1959
1946
1968
1981
1975
1963
1974
1957
1982
1957
1950
1931
1984
1994
1960

Amater B
Master E
Master G
Amater B
Master D
Amater C
Master E
Master C
Master A
Master G
Master E
Amater C
Master H
Master D
Amater A
Master |
Amater C
Master A
Master D
Master C
Amater C
Master D
Amater C
MTB moski B
Master E
Amater C
Master E
Master C
Master G
Master D
Master G
Master A
Master B
Master H
Master F
Master H
Master A
Master D
Master D
Master E
Master E
Master A
Master B
Master F
Master D
Amater A
MTB moski B
Decki C
Master F
Master E
Master H
Master F
MTB moski B
Amater C
Master F
Master F
Master D
Master G
Master C
MTB moski A
MTB moski B
Master D
Master A
Master E
MTB moski A
MTB moski B
Master F
Master |
Amater B
Decki C
Master D

llirska Bistrica
KK Postojna
KD Hrastnik
SD Turbo M

KK Postojna

SD BVG Gulé - BTS Company

KK Postojna

SD Hotedrsica
KK lzvir Vipava
Running world Mercator
KK Postojna

KD Menge$

KK Postojna
Stari trg pri Lozu
KK Izvir Vipava
KK lzvir Vipava
Lokavec

KD Brda

KK Postojna

KK Postojna

KK Romane Premrov
KK Postojna
Vipava

SD Turbo M

KK Castra Ajdovscina
KK Postojna

KK Postojna

KD Brda

Rijeka

KK Postojna

KK Postojna
Gold Club

KK lzvir Vipava
KK Postojna

KD Brda

KK Postojna

KK Mojce Koren
KK Postojna

KD Brda

KD Brda

KK Postojna

KK Postojna

KD Brda

CPK Modras Podgorje
Logatec
Postojna
Postojna

KK Postojna

KK Postojna

KD Brda

KD Menge$
Pivka

KK Postojna

KD Brda

KD Brda

BK Rijeka

KD Brda

Slivie

Mizarstvo M. A. R.
Vipava

KK Postojna

KK Postojna

BK Rijeka

SD Brinje Povir
KK Postojna

KK Postojna

SD Sokol

CPK Modras Podgorje
Logatec

KK lzvir Vipava

00:32:06.30
00:32:11.30
00:32:16.30
00:32:16.80
00:32:17.40
00:32:28.80
00:32:34.30
00:32:44.60
00:32:49.30
00:32:51.10
00:32:53.60
00:32:58.70
00:33:05.00
00:33:17.80
00:33:19.30
00:33:20.60
00:33:23.70
00:33:25.40
00:33:28.30
00:33:35.20
00:33:48.50
00:33:52.70
00:33:55.80
00:33:56.30
00:33:57.30
00:33:58.20
00:33:59.60
00:34:07.20
00:34:10.90
00:34:16.60
00:34:21.10
00:34:29.00
00:34:29.40
00:34:32.60
00:34:35.40
00:34:39.00
00:34:39.70
00:34:40.20
00:34:43.40
00:34:47.60
00:34:50.30
00:34:52.60
00:34:55.10
00:35:14.00
00:35:25.00
00:35:28.50
00:35:33.30
00:35:39.80
00:35:53.60
00:35:59.80
00:36:10.10
00:36:12.80
00:36:13.50
00:36:34.30
00:36:50.50
00:37:10.80
00:37:48.00
00:37:49.80
00:37:55.60
00:38:01.50
00:38:11.70
00:38:17.30
00:38:23.20
00:38:26.10
00:38:35.50
00:38:50.50
00:38:52.80
00:39:01.10
00:39:06.80
00:39:16.10
00:39:24.30

07:02.80
07:07.80
07:12.80
07:13.30
07:13.90
07:25.30
07:30.80
07:41.10
07:45.80
07:47.60
07:50.10
07:55.20
08:01.50
08:14.30
08:15.80
08:17.10
08:20.20
08:21.90
08:24.80
08:31.70
08:45.00
08:49.20
08:52.30
08:52.80
08:53.80
08:54.70
08:56.10
09:03.70
09:07.40
09:13.10
09:17.60
09:25.50
09:25.90
09:29.10
09:31.90
09:35.50
09:36.20
09:36.70
09:39.90
09:44.10
09:46.80
09:49.10
09:51.60
10:10.50
10:21.50
10:25.00
10:29.80
10:36.30
10:50.10
10:56.30
11:06.60
11:09.30
11:10.00
11:30.80
11:47.00
12:07.30
12:44.50
12:46.30
12:52.10
12:58.00
13:08.20
13:13.80
13:19.70
13:22.60
13:32.00
13:47.00
13:49.30
13:57.60
14:03.30
14:12.60
14:20.80



136 37
137 124
138 121
139 171
140 32
141 159
142 146
143 24
144 163
145 166
146 168
147 31
148 158
149 9
150 135
151 128
152 145
153 120
154 108
155 164
156 169
157 118
158 4
159 142

NI STARTAL 127

NI STARTAL 73
Zenske

40
85

43

57
33
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Timing SD Poljane
http://www.sdpoljane.si

130

129

162

0 154

Copi Anton
Popovi¢ Goran
Dujmovi¢ Branko
Vidrih Matjaz
Novak Simon
Skodi¢ Joze
Zelen Slavko
Danevcic¢ Anton
Tomsi¢ Gregor
Celhar Marko
Petri¢ Zmago
Pozvek Joze
Urbanija Matej
Gec Blaz

Kukolj Rok
Pecar Damijan
Bajec Marko
Viler Bogdan
Lonzarich Pietro
Bizjak Matej
Gustin Zoran
AndrejasSi¢ Marko
Cesnik Alojz
Logar Joze
Starc Iztok
Resinovi¢ Zmago

Rutar TjaSa
Rakos Ivica
Oblak Mojca
Rutar Katja
Ursi¢ Vida
Vadnjal Helena
Muhvi¢ Nina
Suli€¢ Nives
Jeretina Katja
Viler Petra

1937
1973
1958
1980
1974
1969
1948
1941
1981
1964
1956
1965
1978
1933
1980
1975
1968
1966
1926
1994
1962
1988
1937
1966
1970
1944

1984
1960
1966
1975
1953
1980
1982
1965
1997
1983

Master |

MTB moski B
MTB moski B
Amater C
Master A
Master B
Master G
Master H
Amater C
Master C
Master E
Master C
MTB moski B
Master |

MTB moski A
Master A
MTB moski B
MTB moski B
Master |
Decki C

MTB moski B
Amater B
Master |
Master C
Master B
MTB moski B

Zenske A
Zenske B
Zenske B
MTB Zenske
Zenske B
Zenske A
MTB Zenske
Zenske B
Zenske A
MTB Zenske

KD Brda

KK Postojna
CPK Modras Podgorje
Podnanos
Logatec

KK Postojna
KK Postojna
KD Brdo

KK Postojna
SD Gold Club
KK Izvir Vipava
Logatec

Mizarstvo M. A.R. KS Mardci
SD B.V.G Gulé - BTS Company

MTB Koroska

CPK Modras Podgorje
KK Postojna

CPK Modras Podgorje
Banka Koper

Izvir Vipava

KK Postojna

CPK Modras Podgorje
KK lzvir Vipava

llirska Bistrica

CPK Modras Podgorje
Hrpelje

KK Postojna
SD Turbo M
KK Postojna
KK Postojna
SD BAM.BI
Zagorje

KD Menge$
KD Brda

KD Menges
KK Postojna

00:39:40.60
00:40:49.90
00:41:36.20
00:42:04.50
00:42:29.70
00:42:32.10
00:42:32.60
00:42:45.90
00:42:54.10
00:42:55.30
00:43:03.20
00:43:05.20
00:43:34.50
00:43:53.80
00:43:58.40
00:44:00.90
00:45:39.80
00:46:50.40
00:48:15.00
00:49:35.00
00:52:16.80
00:55:21.10
00:56:11.60
01:02:00.00
NI STARTAL
NI STARTAL

00:29:37.20
00:34:17.20
00:35:12.40
00:36:18.40
00:38:43.20
00:41:13.60
00:41:30.20
00:43:49.00
00:44:51.80
00:45:45.90

14:37.10
15:46.40
16:32.70
17:01.00
17:26.20
17:28.60
17:29.10
17:42.40
17:50.60
17:51.80
17:59.70
18:01.70
18:31.00
18:50.30
18:54.90
18:57.40
20:36.30
21:46.90
23:11.50
24:31.50
27:13.30
30:17.60
31:08.10
36:56.50
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
04:40.00
05:35.20
06:41.20
09:06.00
11:36.40
11:53.00
14:11.80
15:14.60
16:08.70



